U12 Girls 2021 Junior Gold Championships

July 15, 2021 - Indianapolis, IN

l 2021 RESULTS AFTER QUALIFYING DAY 4 Il 2021

JUNIOR GOLD JUNIOR GOLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS CHAMPIONSHIPS

KA INDIANAPOLIS, IN I 14 Advance to the Final Advancers Round KR INDIANAPOLIS, IN B

- Unofficial Results -

Rank Bowler Hometown Squad Prev GM GM GM GM Block Grand AVG +/-
Total 13 14 15 16 Total Total

1 Larielle Tharps Orlando, FL Squad 36 Day 4 2012 179 164 168 181 692 2704 169.00 -496
2 Anna Antony Farmington, CT Squad 5 Day 4 2033 185 168 134 182 669 2702 168.88 -498
3 Bella Castillo Odessa, TX Squad 35 Day 4 1957 218 146 150 218 732 2689 168.06 -511
4 Ahria Treschl Medford, NY Squad 5 Day 4 1990 202 188 137 137 664 2654 165.88 -546
5 Baylie Massingill Troy, OH Squad 5 Day 4 1954 179 165 201 153 698 2652 165.75 -548
6 Lindsay Greim Poway, CA Squad 35 Day 4 1946 191 120 178 185 674 2620 163.75 -580
7 Carly Rhodes Largo, FL Squad 5 Day 4 1869 166 144 174 168 652 2521 157.56 -679

Pocono Summit,

8 Allison Stackewicz Squad 5 Day 4 1912 156 134 144 170 604 2516 157.25 -684

PA
9 Alyvia Matiasek Lockport, IL Squad 35 Day 4 1854 173 146 151 158 628 2482 155.13 -718
10 Sofia DelLuccia Rockford, Ml Squad 5 Day 4 1859 159 145 167 145 616 2475 154.69 -725
11 Savannah Portillo Bellevue, Ml Squad 5 Day 4 1895 137 164 144 134 579 2474 15463 -726
12 Bailey Forrest Jacksonville, FL Squad 5 Day 4 1897 150 142 134 149 575 2472 15450 -728

Dainaca Namiotko- Moncks Corner,

13 Fritz sc

Squad 35 Day 4 1853 105 228 153 132 618 2471 15444 -729
14 Aleiya Kerrigan Ashland, VA Squad 35 Day 4 1816 144 190 162 139 635 2451 153.19 -749

15 Sage McCarrens Southaven, MS Squad 5 Day 4 1841 143 146 150 166 605 2446 152.88 -754



Rank

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

29

31

32

33

34

35

Bowler

Liana Lucchese

Addison Kohl

Delanie Lawson

Madison Tuirok

Kourtlyn Hopkins

Akshara Mareedu

Skylur Yancey

Layna Linker

Tori Richardson

Korebie Smock

Sadrianna Erb

Morgan Russ

Jasmine Grizzle

Gianna Mendoza

Michelle Wilson

Katelyn Gorman

Peyton Smith

Reagan Woodsmall

Kylie Train

Ava Seyfried

Hometown

Bellerose, NY

Dubuque, 1A

Bismarck, ND

Warwick, RI

Dickinson, TX

Union City, CA

Virginia Beach,
VA

Kannapolis, NC

Raleigh, NC

Franklin, IN

Farmington, NY

Chesapeake, VA

Broken Arrow,
OK

Joliet, IL

Des Moines, IA

Avon, IN

Tomahawk, WI

O Fallon, MO

Wichita, KS

Holt, Ml

Squad

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Prev
Total

1848

1791

1801

1765

1823

1828

1880

1707

1726

1732

1673

1775

1614

1757

1748

1704

1760

1722

1635

1682

GM

148

165

192

172

150

136

125

138

189

147

163

121

160

156

129

167

133

123

137

167

GM

130

158

165

195

139

144

123

189

143

151

154

158

184

138

124

141

120

112

169

129

GM

151

156

137

157

147

145

126

187

171

167

172

164

169

136

142

130

128

164

168

154

GM
16

167

173

145

150

173

174

153

165

146

166

198

119

202

135

179

141

122

137

146

121

Block Grand
Total Total
596 2444
652 2443
639 2440
674 2439
609 2432
599 2427
527 2407
679 2386
649 2375
631 2363
687 2360
562 2337
715 2329
565 2322
574 2322
579 2283
503 2263
536 2258
620 2255
571 2253

AVG

152.75

152.69

152.50

152.44

152.00

151.69

150.44

149.13

148.44

147.69

147.50

146.06

145.56

145.13

145.13

142.69

141.44

141.13

140.94

140.81

+/-

-756

=757

-760

-761

-768

773

-793

-814

-825

-837

-840

-863

-871

-878

-878

-917

-937

-942

-945

-947



Rank

36

37

38

39

39

41

42

43

44

44

46

a7

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

Bowler

Zoey Gillett

Gracie Dunne

Caren Drew

Abby Turney

Briana Kelly

Tiffany McCarthy

Adalynn Sweatt

Katelynn Kay

Ariana Yamashiro

Aydreigh Hanicq

Kaedyn Mumphrey

Isabella Hudson

Casey Jahr

Brooke Bozych

Jayna Larson

Kayla Knight

Kayla Parker

Harley Palencik

Sara Augustitus

Lauren Borriello

Hometown

Bryan, OH

Hinckley, OH

Statesboro, GA

Nesconset, NY

Chesapeake, VA

Rochester, NY

Terre Haute, IN

New Braunfels,
X

Ewa Beach, HlI

Van Wert, OH

Gonzales, LA

Mckinney, TX

Pleasant Lake,
MI

Romeoville, IL

Three Rivers, Mi

Smyrna, TN

Stamford, CT

Croydon, PA

Saint Clair
Shores, Ml

Sunrise, FL

Squad

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Prev
Total

1729

1632

1668

1604

1609

1679

1562

1615

1574

1604

1679

1584

1653

1629

1630

1568

1594

1535

1594

1561

GM

157

136

144

129

191

154

165

178

156

123

132

170

119

123

138

136

126

142

135

108

GM

114

127

126

180

113

152

153

111

145

140

108

135

132

120

133

159

145

122

142

143

GM

124

189

147

141

194

77

174

156

160

182

116

125

135

142

142

144

129

165

131

149

GM
16

125

153

137

164

111

146

153

144

156

142

152

168

139

162

126

153

145

167

124

155

Block Grand
Total Total
520 2249
605 2237
554 2222
614 2218
609 2218
529 2208
645 2207
589 2204
617 2191
587 2191
508 2187
598 2182
525 2178
547 2176
539 2169
592 2160
545 2139
596 2131
532 2126
555 2116

AVG

140.56

139.81

138.88

138.63

138.63

138.00

137.94

137.75

136.94

136.94

136.69

136.38

136.13

136.00

135.56

135.00

133.69

133.19

132.88

132.25

+/-

-951

-963

-978

-982

-982

-992

-993

-996

-1009

-1009

-1013

-1018

-1022

-1024

-1031

-1040

-1061

-1069

-1074

-1084



Rank

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Bowler

Audrie Thomas

Olivia Charles

Samaya Smith

Lauren Hubbard

Brooklyn Gaines

Natalie Koss

Leila Wilson

Alexis Turner

Hometown

Wichita, KS

Lexington, SC

Newark, NJ

Fairview, TX

Olive Branch, MS

Scandinavia, WI

Las Vegas, NV

Barboursville, WV

Katarina Cameron Conneautville, PA

Emmylou Molina

Zoe Skinner

Julia Casama

Alannah Harding

Kaitlyn Miller

Arrayah Odom

Savannah Fettes

Danica Archabal

Ann-Marie
Bohnstedt

Kiara Lombardi

Hannah Parker

Orlando, FL

Crystal, MN

Arlington, TN

Cumming, GA

Tonica, IL

Belleville, IL

Wasilla, AK

Boise, ID

Oklahoma City,
OK

Staten Island, NY

Lithia, FL

Squad

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Prev
Total

1548

1543

1584

1604

1505

1548

1570

1572

1530

1555

1574

1471

1497

1492

1491

1483

1457

1392

1435

1445

GM

128

104

129

102

155

143

122

105

105

140

126

170

122

90

86

117

120

161

144

100

GM

142

182

118

134

141

124

128

119

131

117

107

112

114

129

125

107

130

116

98

139

GM

150

129

144

119

178

114

131

99

125

116

108

155

148

123

125

114

119

138

153

125

GM
16

140

149

130

126

102

148

125

178

167

119

126

119

140

130

136

137

125

142

118

127

Block Grand
Total Total
560 2108
564 2107
521 2105
481 2085
576 2081
529 2077
506 2076
501 2073
528 2058
492 2047
467 2041
556 2027
524 2021
472 1964
472 1963
475 1958
494 1951
557 1949
513 1948
491 1936

AVG

131.75

131.69

131.56

130.31

130.06

129.81

129.75

129.56

128.63

127.94

127.56

126.69

126.31

122.75

122.69

122.38

121.94

121.81

121.75

121.00

+/-

-1092

-1093

-1095

-1115

-1119

-1123

-1124

-1127

-1142

-1153

-1159

-1173

-1179

-1236

-1237

-1242

-1249

-1251

-1252

-1264



Rank

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

89

91

92

93

Bowler Hometown

Arianna

Plaggemeyer ST e

San Antonio, TX

Janiyah Graham

Katie Waters Orange Park, FL

Alyssa Bechtol Erlanger, KY
Macey Bates Fremont, NE
Kennedee Ashworth Murray, UT
Isabella Doyle Phoenix, AZ

Mariska Williams Jacksonville, FL

Ava Black Marietta, GA

Cadence Rodriguez South Jordan, UT

Cynthia Freeman Springfield, MA

Lauren Kessler Philadelphia, PA

Malia Araujo Cape Coral, FL

Mountain Home,

Kinsey Stem AR

Taylor Morgan Murfreesboro, TN

Nevaeh Sorrows Oklahoma City,
OK
Paige Lewis Smyrna, DE
Savannah Aldridge Bellwood, IL

Squad

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Squad 35 Day 4

Squad 5 Day 4

Squad 36 Day 4

Prev
Total

1458

1429

1417

1405

1354

1407

1377

1335

1270

1343

1330

1267

1259

1292

1267

1205

1224

1420

GM

108

89

116

109

123

120

137

172

122

100

111

131

110

112

92

102

66

GM

100

119

120

124

142

115

90

111

113

106

117

118

112

116

144

134

77

GM

140

125

114

136

107

112

129

108

140

96

104

135

138

123

101

80

72

GM
16

116

134

121

113

152

121

105

103

138

137

118

121

129

90

129

147

107

Block Grand
Total Total
464 1922
467 1896
471 1888
482 1887
524 1878
468 1875
461 1838
494 1829
513 1783
439 1782
450 1780
505 1772
489 1748
441 1733
466 1733
463 1668
322 1546

0 1420

AVG

120.13

118.50

118.00

117.94

117.38

117.19

114.88

114.31

111.44

111.38

111.25

110.75

109.25

108.31

108.31

104.25

96.63

88.75

+/-

-1278

-1304

-1312

-1313

-1322

-1325

-1362

-1371

-1417

-1418

-1420

-1428

-1452

-1467

-1467

-1532

-1654

-1780



